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Tierps Skeetklubbs KM

Samuel Stahl
Hans Pettersson
Nils Persson
Bengt Pettersson
Lars Eriksson
Roger Larsson
Lars Ahlbom
Kent Mattsson

21
21
19
20
16
19
17
17
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24
23
20
19
22
17
19

24
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22
17
20
18
18
15
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23
17
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19
16

91
90
81
75
74
73
71
67



